Amphenor
O-Sub Die Cast Metal Hoods
g <IUd 15Po$ili01~ - NEW-
e~ ! h
Std. D-SUb. HighDensity Min. Mu. 1-99
r" .· ~.~ &l
~·o i"'l;!"'*""· C.M•·•C.••
I • • ~ 1firi _ KIS 11 „

Type Oescriplion
All-PlasticMicro-Pierce"
4-40captivatedSCI~tappedholeandcableclamp. Dielectric:Fiberglass-lilled
polyester.
LowProlileSteel Hood-Shielded
720-5240 157-72500-3
720-5245 157-82500-3
50-ContactPlug 4.30 3.59
50-ContactReceptac!e 4.29 3.58
High Density D-SUbminiature Connectors
Solder Cup Contacts for 24 AWG Wires
3rowsofcontacts. ContactPlating: Go!dllashovernd<el.
Plugs with Pin (Ma le) Contacts
""' Mlr.'s No. of Std. D-Sub. ~~
No. Typ• Contacts ShellSize 1-49 50-99
720-7900 17HD-015P-AAOOO 15 E 1.21 .94
720-7904 17HD-026P-AAOOO 26 A 2.36 1.87
720-7908 17HD-044P-AAOOO 44 B 2.51 1.99
720-7912 17HD-002P-AAOOO 62 c 3.50 2.78
720-7916 17HD-078P-AAOOO 78 o 5.56 4.40
Receptacles with Socket (Female) Contacts
720-7902 17HD-015S-AAOOO 15 1.40 1.08
720-7906 17HD-026S-AAOOO 26 2.70 2.15
720-7910 17HD-044S-AAOOO 44 3.19 2.53
720-7914 17HD-002S-AAOOO 62 3.81 3.01
720-7918 17HD-078S-AAOOO 78 6.13 4.86
All·Pl<1stic Micro-Pierce" Connectors
Curren1tapa1city: 5Apercontact. VoltageRating: ~;': :rr:--i
700VDC at sealevel;200\/DGat70,000~ Wire:
24and26A1NGsolklcorxluctor;26and28AWG

96Pos. Plug 3.91 3.19
96Pos.Reuptacle 6.02 5.05
"R" Style - lnverted 3 Rows
720-5560 "706-C143R096M-11A-004 Vertical, 96Pos. 3.82 3.22
720-5565 106-C143R096f-20A-004 Righ!Ang!e,96PGS. 5.45 4.49
High Density, Right Angle, PC Mount
D·Subrniniature Connectors
Frontmetalshell,0.350'footprint,lixedcontact.3l"O'NsG!contacts(15,26, 44,
i~~~~~l~~~~~:~~e=~ll~c~o:=~:~c~~~~~
ontheentirecontact,0.000150'tirv'leadootheterminat1011erxl: QG!dflashri
k~u~~~~~~~l~. area. Currenl Rating: 5 A maximum per contact. Valtage
PCBMount l0ption:Clearhole, panel maunt optian-4-40threadedhole.
Re<:eptaclesooly.
•o~ Mlr. 's No. Ol Std. D-SUb.
No. T,,. Gontacts ShellSize
720-7924 17BH-015S-AA100 15
720-7928 17BH-026S-AA100 26
720-7932 17BH-044S-AA100 44
720-7936 17BH-062S-AA100 62
PCB Mount Option: Arrowhead boardlock, panel mount option -
4-40ttireadedłKl!e .
720-7926 17BH-015S-AA110 15 1.92 1.57
720-7930 17BH-026S-AA110 26 5.31 4.33
720-7934 17BH-044S-AA110 44 6.58 5.26
720-7938 17BA-002S-AA110 62 7.88 6.30
See Dur Manufacl!urer Index Located In Section 1
*